
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

72 

39 

66 

16 

2 

23 

99 

193 

94 

77 

70 

60 

98 

24 

149 

80 

09 

49 

92 

188 

0 

28 

148 

01 

15 

18 

167 

38 

9 

133 

58 

55 

68 

63 

76 

59 

163 

61 

54 

168 

8 

108 

112 

31 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Name 

Connor Zilisch 

Danny Steyn 

Charles Mactutus 

Nicholas Bruni 

Jim Drago 

Sam Craven 

Logan Stretch 

Raiden Nicol 

Nick Leverone 

Travis Wiley 

Elivan Goulart 

Junior Brock 

Bob Stretch 

Camden Gruber 

Peter Ensor 

Richard Astacio 

Andrew Devoto 

Alan Cross 

Tyler Quance 

Rowan Gill 

Dylan Beckwith 

Chris Haldeman 

Frankie Barroso 

Cliff Brown 

Brett Kowalski 

Thomas Annunziata 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Daniel Williams 

Skyler Cottrell 

Boris Said Jr 

Vinnie Baratta 

Senter Smith 

Jose Ulfe 

John Hotz 

Steven Clemons 

Robert Spence 

Mark Curlee 

Stanley Skip Brock 

Scott Carlisle 

Noah Harmon 

Alexander Berg 

Jordan Rick Segrini 

Ethan Barker 

Christopher Shaffer 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.814 

1:42.857 

1:43.023 

1:43.097 

1:43.128 

1:43.146 

1:43.153 

1:43.213 

1:43.214 

1:43.223 

1:43.309 

1:43.514 

1:43.540 

1:43.589 

1:43.778 

1:43.785 

1:43.808 

1:43.895 

1:43.900 

1:43.931 

1:43.968 

1:44.034 

1:44.041 

1:44.155 

1:44.156 

1:44.204 

1:44.328 

1:44.340 

1:44.344 

1:44.349 

1:44.353 

1:44.362 

1:44.441 

1:44.449 

1:44.485 

1:44.572 

1:44.572 

1:44.687 

1:44.695 

1:44.725 

1:44.768 

1:44.860 

1:44.963 

1:45.042 

In Session 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:43.116 

1:43.018 

1:43.052 

1:43.242 

1:43.341 

1:43.359 

1:43.345 

1:43.251 

1:43.975 

1:43.240 

1:43.424 

1:43.575 

1:43.546 

1:43.848 

1:44.220 

1:43.939 

1:44.116 

1:43.960 

1:44.151 

1:44.315 

1:44.323 

1:44.121 

1:44.099 

1:44.211 

1:44.855 

1:46.883 

1:45.071 

1:44.533 

1:44.498 

1:44.467 

1:44.526 

1:44.796 

1:44.461 

1:44.605 

1:44.751 

1:44.656 

1:44.942 

1:44.801 

1:45.009 

1:44.801 

1:44.944 

1:45.027 

1:45.572 

1:45.091 

2nd Session 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q2: Sat 15min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Columbia SC 

Arlington VA 

Memphis TN 

Houston TX 

Arlington TX 

Hoschton GA 

Mendon MA 

Austin TX 

Shelton CT 

Birmingham AL 

Arlington TX 

Winchester VA 

Finksburg MD 

Wilton CT 

Wilsall MT 

Atlanta GA 

Cypress TX 

Fairfield CT 

Riverside CT 

McKinney TX 

Miami Shores FL 

Hoschton GA 

Las Cruces NM 

Boca Raton FL 

Delray FL 

Scottsbluff NE 

Atlanta GA 

Escondido CA 

Katy TX 

Greenville SC 

Orlando FL 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Greenville SC 

Acworth GA 

Montgomery TX 

Birmingham AL 

Atlanta GA 

Orlando FL 

Calgary AB 

Boca Raton FL 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

No. 

6 

192 

118 

03 

12 

114 

46 

199 

88 

65 

3 

109 

62 

13 

04 

154 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

Name 

John Raudat 

Jesse Singer 

Humberto Porrata 

Tyler Zankl 

Marcos Vento 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Domenico Leuci 

Charley Williams 

Michael LaMaina 

Randall Joe 

Trevor Zankl 

Levi Tresanszki 

Mike McSweeney 

Chad Cheshire 

Stephen Figura 

Mark Zwolle 

Overall BestTm 

1:45.400 

1:45.541 

1:45.705 

1:46.048 

1:46.191 

1:46.239 

1:46.461 

1:46.476 

1:46.719 

1:46.929 

1:46.932 

1:47.004 

1:47.058 

1:47.100 

1:47.941 

1:48.845 

In Session 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:46.013 

1:45.625 

1:46.030 

1:46.501 

1:46.805 

1:46.684 

1:46.612 

1:46.587 

1:47.077 

1:46.972 

1:47.428 

1:47.036 

1:47.292 

1:47.362 

1:48.019 

1:49.208 

2nd Session 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

G4 R1: Sat 25min 

G4 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Chester CT 

Miami FL 

North Palm Beach FL 

Delray Beach FL 

San Juan PR 

Sterling MA 

Binghamton NY 

Steamboat Springs CO 

Oaklyn NJ 

Charlotte NC 

Delray Beach FL 

Wappingers Falls NY 

Marietta GA 

Plantersville TX 

Cherryville NC 

Dallas Ga 
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